Name

Judith Maltby
Ruth Newton
Peter Barrett
Gary Waddington
Sam Wilson
James Pitkin
Christina Baron
Matt Beer

Robin Hall

Nicola Denyer
Gill Ball

Rebecca Mynett
Jane Rosam
Robert Thompson
Fiona MacMillan
Helen King
Brenda Wallace
Julie Withers

Neil Patterson
Tim Bull
Jonathan Baird
Damian Feeney
Jo Winn-Smith
Stephen Hogg
Paul Waddell

Kat D'Arcy-Cumber
Robert Lawrence
Arwen Folkes
Tom Woolford
Andrew Dotchin
Jody Stowell
Christopher Trundle
Sara Batts-Neale
Emily Hill

Lindsay Llewellyn-MacDuff

Sammi Tooze
Tim Goode
Clive Billenness
Jayne Ozanne
Abigail Ogier
Stuart Cruddock
Simon Friend
lan Johnston
Chantal Noppen
Vicky Brett
Adam Gaunt
Carolyn Graham
Wendy Dalrymple
David Kemp

Liz Hassell

Rosie Austin
Philip Baldwin
Peter Adams
Rebecca Chapman
Tina Nay

Nick Weir

Kat Alldread
Sheila Bissel
Cathy Rhodes
Jane Palmer
Felicity Cooke
Paul Ronson
Nic Tall

Debbie Buggs
Martin Auton-Lloyd
Carl Fender
Gavin Drake
Joshua Askwith

Synod No.
452
137
373
139
282
234
245
143
307
368
269
396
389
166
357
378

85
283
130
203
400
144
127
328
418
271
177

95

70
208
165
167

80
322
201
439
224
306
380
364
150
310
387
108
382
240
319
141
263
241
116
351
392
414
290
207
296
393
410
213
303
257
429
353
285
343
421

87

Diocese
Universities & TEls
Leeds
Oxford
Leeds
Chester
Winchester
Bath & Wells
Lichfield
Europe
Newcastle
Chelmsford
St Albans
Rochester
London
London
Oxford
Chelmsford
Chester
Hereford

St Albans
Salisbury
Lichfield
Guildford
Leeds
Southwark
Chelmsford
Newcastle
Chichester
Blackburn
St Eds & Ips
London
London
Chelmsford
Hereford
Rochester
York
Southwark
Europe
Oxford
Manchester
Lincoln
Exeter
Portsmouth
Durham
Peterborough
York
Guildford
Leeds
Canterbury
York

Exeter
London

St Albans
Southwark
Chichester
St Albans
Derby

St Albans
Sheffield
Salisbury
Ely
Blackburn
Bath & Wells
London
Chichester
Lincoln
Southwell & Notts
Chester

Tabled after February 2023 group of sessions
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